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Grade Team Name
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Maya
Natalie
Anika
Katherine
Alyssa
Abigail
Cecilia
Sydney
Claire
Julianna
Ansel
Will
Joey
Nathan
Callan
Sam
Michael
Josh
Ethan
Brandon
Jacob
Kolin
Garrett
Austin
Omar
Johannes
David
Tony
Micah
Jacob
Brooke
Sydney
Devin
Olivia
Micah
Jared
Nathan
Dylan
Joe
Leksey
Mary
Nathalie
Emma
Grace
Lili
Sophie
Rachel
Ellie
Maggie
Caroline
Grace

Herzog
Ingraham
Katt
Lesavich
McClelland
Plebanek
Quevedo
Swanson
Swartz
Torres
Fellman
Fellman
Garcia
Glinski
Heinisch
Herzog
Hotchkiss
Kidwell
King
Knick
Marker
Meyer
Olson
Pankratz
Perez
Riehl
Sauceda
Simpson
Snyder
Zondlak
Anderson
Anderson
Liebich
Lowrance
Anderson
Bandholz
Klimt
Snow
Streiter
Bernhardt
Bolog
Cairo
Getka
Haugstad
Jaraczewski
Johnson
Lovell
Mandli
McGuire
Pratt
Prostko

9 Kenosha Bradford
12 Kenosha Bradford
11 Kenosha Bradford
10 Kenosha Bradford
11 Kenosha Bradford
9 Kenosha Bradford
10 Kenosha Bradford
10 Kenosha Bradford
11 Kenosha Bradford
9 Kenosha Bradford
12 Kenosha Bradford
12 Kenosha Bradford
11 Kenosha Bradford
12 Kenosha Bradford
9 Kenosha Bradford
11 Kenosha Bradford
9 Kenosha Bradford
11 Kenosha Bradford
11 Kenosha Bradford
11 Kenosha Bradford
10 Kenosha Bradford
12 Kenosha Bradford
11 Kenosha Bradford
12 Kenosha Bradford
11 Kenosha Bradford
11 Kenosha Bradford
12 Kenosha Bradford
11 Kenosha Bradford
12 Kenosha Bradford
11 Kenosha Bradford

12 Kenosha Christian Life
10 Kenosha Christian Life
12 Kenosha Christian Life
10 Kenosha Christian Life
10 Kenosha Christian Life
9 Kenosha Christian Life
9 Kenosha Christian Life
12 Kenosha Christian Life
9 Kenosha Christian Life

12 Kenosha St.
10 Kenosha St.
12 Kenosha St.
9 Kenosha St.
11 Kenosha St.
11 Kenosha St.
12 Kenosha St.
11 Kenosha St.
10 Kenosha St.
11 Kenosha St.
11 Kenosha St.
9 Kenosha St.

Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Tess Roberts
Alyssa Schmitz
Megan Sharapata
Joelle Tarczewski
Christopher Catunao
Luca Conforti
Hayden Dippel
Timothy Evans
Ethan Harron
Nick Harron
Val laquinta
Joey llada
Joseph Istvanek
Wylie Knight
Matt Mandli
Rocco Matteucci
Cameron  Mills
Jack Moyer
Michael Mullen
Luke Nuzzo
Gabe Pienkos
Michael Pienkos
Ben Scopp
Sam Speca
Rylun Worden
George Zeller
Juliana Agaiby
Zoee Arreguin
Maria Bill
Mikayla Crane
Isadora Gideon
Jenna Hagen
Riley Hansen
Tessa Marquez
Hanna Miloslavic
Guadalupe Miranda
Katie Nelson
Marissa Oksa
Emma Pearl
Christina  Post
Natalie Rodriguez
Molly Shannon
Gisella Shuaipi
Haley Vedder
Yumari Viesca
Caitlyn Werve
Audrey Wilk
Jack Burleson
Jackson Davis
Doran Domash
Sam Eggert
Allan Filer

10
10
12
11
11

10

11
10
12

12

12
10
10
11
12
10
12
11
12
12

11
12
10

10
12
10
12
11

11

12
12
12
12
12
12
10

10
11
12
11

Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.
Kenosha St.

Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy
Joseph Academy

Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Dylan
Mateo
Niko
Colin
Cale
Gable
Jerik
Michael
Eveerardo
Jordan
Justin
Valerie
America
Brianna
Margarita
Xitlalic
Paola
Mariana
Deisy
Elsie
Lucia

Ai
Serena
Yerandy
Rosa
Celeste
Ashley
Eva
Emma
Paige
Nathan
Marco
Joseph
Reece
Spencer
Henry
Don
Alexis
Nhan
Ryan
Christian
Gabiriel
Emilio
Alfredo
Kenneth
Daniel
Nicholas
Dominic
Seth
Aidan
Caleb
Adam

Mahant
Malacara
Miloslavic
Mossman
Ricciardi
Schmidt
Scott
States
Villagrano
Wheeler
Wheeler
Bausch
Cadena
Cadena
Campos
Castaneda-Cerda
Chavez
Contrera
Diaz
Dickover
Flores
Luong
Medrano
Rosas
Sanchez Hernanc
Santiago
Sauer
Szocik
Unholz
Vorwald
Brown
Cordero
Cruz
Decorah
Jackson
Locke
Mai
Mercado
Nguyen
Oberdorf
Porlucas
Ramirez
Ramos
Ramos Jr
Romo
Runnells
Sanfelippo
Torres
Besson
Blenker
Boudreau
Bowden

10

10

Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Muskego

Muskego

Muskego

Muskego



157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Dillon
Matthew
Jacob
Jack
William
Jonny
Luke
Aaron
Alex
Jonah
Michael
Lawrence
Stephen
Ethan
Ackerman
Jack
Gabe
Reid
Levi

Will
Trevor
Colton
Jacob
Noah
Lance
Frankie
Mitchell
Alex

Eli

Jake
Sebastian
Sarah
Karissa
Valerie
Jenna
Ellen
Julie
Jessica
Amanda
Sarah
Emily
Sarah
Abigail
Anja
Haley
Blair
Ethan
Brett
Danny
Patrick
Nic
Jaden

Briggs
Buske
Calvino
Colbert
Crump
Etzholz
Foye
Gibbs
Gilmore
Golden
Hansen
Hapeman
Hintz
Hopp
Hunter
Keough
Knasinski
Lancaster
Leonard
Martens
Marzion
Pemble
Roncke
Schaefer
Shawn
Sperka
Steffen
Stromski
Trawicki
Vogt
Walden
Bornemann
Erenyi
Ganiere
Grancorbitz
Harty
Heinrichs
Kemstra
Leder
Leitinger
Oelschlager
Scalzo
Schimmels
Schwobe
Tesch
Bindas-Moore
Bratel
Braza
Browne
Buban
Burgdorf
Chesner

Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
Muskego
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower



209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

will Diodati
David English
Jake Ewald
Trent Gebert
Karl Kazinski
Grayson Knox
Ryan Komas
Austin Kweicinski
Nick Larsen
Sam Larsen
Eugene Liang
Dagen Lusis
Emre Marmara
Jon Pantr

will Ray

Jake Ringwall
David Scalzo
Nick Scarce
Jacob Seifert
Rob Snyder
Peyton Wilkoski
Matthew  Yeates
Jeffrey Zhao

Julia Anderson
Oona Audley
Julia Banner
Marin Beck
Hannah Bero
Hannah Brandenstein
Nathalie Casper

Ali Caucutt
Anna Claire Crowley
Sydney Evenson
Leah Fagan
Kylie Finger
Elyse Fujimoto
Sarai Goodenough
Grayce Hansen
Sadie Houston
Anna Hutchinson
Maiya Jaworski
Hannah Johnson
Meghan Kloth
Ashleigh  Koenig
Bella Koenig
Alexandra Lato
Paulayna Lefevre
Megan Lyles
Caroline Noskowiak
Mara Noskowiak
Noa Peller
Chloe Pierson

New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
New Berlin Eisenhower
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc



261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

Lizzy
Chela
Daisy
Anna Kate
Anna
Charlotte
Claire
Jacob
Jarett
Seth
Canyen
David
Stuart
Jacob
Preston
Tyler
Phillip
Lukas
Kaden
Jude
Cade
Aaron
Michael
Ethan
Jack
Benjamin
Zachariah
Brandon
Noah
Maxwell
Chase
Jonah
Miles
Masin
Andrew
Joel
Benjamin
Tyler
Edison
Michael
Jackson
George
Chase
Lloyd
Tyler
Jaden
Maxwell
Ethan
Ryan
Nathaniel
Alexander
Benjamin

Quinette
Quinones
Quinones
Schneck
Shea
Wenthur
Young
Bandler
Biver
Collins
Dacquisto
Dobson
Ellett
Findlay
Gaber
Goodenough
Houston
Hunter
Irvine
Kearney
Kenyon
Kinney
Kluz
Kurtz
LaBracke
Lange
Lemke
Mauel
Meissner
Meyer
Miller
Mueller
Mulder
Murley
Muskevitsch
Niskanen
Noskowiak
Phetteplace
Plack
Ploch
Pratt
Queisser
Ritter
Schlomer
Schuh
Scully
Sheridan
Stratman
Swanson
Thorson
Vance
Wallace

11
11
10

11
10
12
10
10

12
10
12

12
11
10
10
12
11
10
11

11
12
10
11
10

11
11
12
11

12
12
10
12
11

12
10
12
10

10
10

Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc



313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364

Cody
Gunner
Tyler
Zachary
Fatime
Marina
Susanna
Simone
Miranda
Amanda
Vivian
Genevieve
Katie
Samantha
Catherine
Rachel
Kayla
Julia
MacKenzie
Alexandria
Josh
Cameron
Nick
Xavier
Chris
Jordan
Jacob
Max
Johnson
William
Wyatt
Nick
Owen
Aidan
Andy
Damani
Hannah
Alysa
Sophie
Makayla
Julia
Joette
Bailey
Olivia
Mykala
David
Josh
Kiontis
Chase
Angelo
Julien
Amari

Witthun
Wittkopp
Zellmer
Zenner
Alimi
Bernovich
Bernovich
Brensinger
Ekleberry
Endicott
Grossman
Kell

Keller
Lemcke
O'Neill
Sluga
Solomon
Strasser
Thayer
Zeman
Bartolomey
Blaha
Dehoyos
Fitzgerald
Ginter
Janusiak
Meszaros
Moran
Ryan
Schilz
Schlager
Sluga
Smith
Sodemann
Strasser
Boyden
Ceiwsell
Gonzales
Hurd
Jackson
Jarosz
Kassa
Leonard
Lopez
Repati
Baier
Causey
Dallion
Magnusum
Rivera
Rivera
Smith

10

10

12
12

12
11
11
10

10
12
10

12
12
12
10
10
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
10
11
12
10

10
10

11
10
11
10
12
12
12
11
11

12
11

Oconomowoc

Oconomowoc

Oconomowoc

Oconomowoc

South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
South Milwaukee
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central



365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407

Hunter
Jake
Amber
Danica
Barbara
Teague
Gabby
Helena
Presley
Katlin
Maisy
Tara
Caylee
Ambriel
Alivia
Abby
Katie
Isabelle
Rylee
Caroline
Tristan
Joe
Victor
Maui
Ernesto
Shawn
Brennan
Kyle
Gabe
Kody
Brock
Christian
Cole
Jordan
Haylin
Nathan
James
Michael
Jack
Alex
Samuel
Blake
Rick

Turcin
Unger
Banish
Brouillette
Cooper
Duffy
Gaynor
Gomez
Hangos
Kovacek
Morgan
Nopenz
Pearson
Siggemann
Smith
Strother
Strother
Stypla
Thiel
Valenta
Azevedo
Banish
Banish
Cane
Cosio
Davis
Diedrich
Diedrich
Handorf
Molitor
Muzzy
Obertin
Pappadakis
Paulsen
Quade
Quade
Raymond
Ruggiero
Stoppenbach
Wank
Wank
Zager
Zuels

11
10
11
12
10
12
10

10
10
10
10
10
11
10

11

11
12
10

11
11
11

12

10
11

11
10

12
11
12
10
12

West Allis Central
West Allis Central

Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union



